LEDCOMFO® Spot Light V3
Datasheet
Benefits
Outstanding performance and high reliability
 — External driver offers high quality and reliability
 — 30,000 hours lifetime
 — 1KV surge protection to defend more harsh electrical
environment

©2019 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 4 of 5
LEDCOMFO® Spot Light V3
Ordering Codes
FFiixxttuurree
SShhoorrtt  TTeexxtt PPoowweerr     CCCCTT BBeeaamm
AAnnggllee
MMaatteerriiaall       EEAANN1100 EEAANN4400
LCM SL 3W 830 V3 16X3  OSRAM 3W 3000K 30° AM193230055 4062172025041  4062172025058
LCM SL 3W 840 V3 16X3  OSRAM 3W 4000K 30° AM193240055 4062172025089  4062172025096
LCM SL 3W 865 V3 16X3  OSRAM 3W 6500K 30° AM193250055 4062172025102  4062172025119
LCM SL 6W 830 V3 16X3  OSRAM 6W 3000K 30° AM193260055 4062172025140  4062172025157
LCM SL 6W 840 V3 16X3  OSRAM 6W 4000K 30° AM193270055 4062172025164  4062172025171
LCM SL 6W 865 V3 16X3  OSRAM 6W 6500K 30° AM193280055 4062172025225  4062172025232
LCM SL 8W 830 V3 16X3  OSRAM 8W 3000K 30° AM193290055 4062172025249  4062172025256
LCM SL 8W 840 V3 16X3  OSRAM 8W 4000K 30° AM193300055 4062172025263  4062172025270
LCM SL 8W 865 V3 16X3  OSRAM 8W 6500K 30° AM193310055 4062172025287  4062172025294
LCM SL 3W 830 IN V3 16X3 OSRAM 3W 3000K 30° AM193320055 4062172025300  4062172025317
LCM SL 3W 840 IN V3 16X3 OSRAM 3W 4000K 30° AM193330055 4062172025324  4062172025331
LCM SL 3W 865 IN V3 16X3 OSRAM 3W 6500K 30° AM193340055 4062172025348  4062172025355
LCM SL 6W 830 IN V3 16X3 OSRAM 6W 3000K 30° AM193350055 4062172025362  4062172025379
LCM SL 6W 840 IN V3 16X3 OSRAM 6W 4000K 30° AM193360055 4062172025386  4062172025393
LCM SL 6W 865 IN V3 16X3 OSRAM 6W 6500K 30° AM193370055 4062172025409  4062172025416
LCM SL 8W 830 IN V3 16X3 OSRAM 8W 3000K 30° AM193380055 4062172025423  4062172025430
LCM SL 8W 840 IN V3 16X3 OSRAM 8W 4000K 30° AM193390055 4062172025447  4062172025454
LCM SL 8W 865 IN V3 16X3 OSRAM 8W 6500K 30° AM193400055 4062172025461  4062172025478
04/19 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2019 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.redarrowelectrical.co.uk · Telephone 0114 279 8999 5 of 5